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202301090000
07360

01/09/2023
02:55:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIDWELL
KEYLA

202301190000
16050

01/19/2023
03:03:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOMEZ
JESSICA

202302010000
26950

02/01/2023
12:10:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HASSLER
SHARON

202301250000
20990

01/25/2023
01:48:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES RON

202302020000
28340

02/02/2023
03:02:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUNNINGHAM
IVY COOPER

202301260000
21910

01/26/2023
11:36:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL ANGELA

202302220000
47540

02/22/2023
11:48:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HILTBRUNER
AMANDA DEE

202302220000
47630

02/22/2023
11:54:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
KRISTI
WILLOUGHBY

202302220000
47840

02/22/2023
01:36:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MENOTTI
TRACEY
ENNIS

202302160000
42040

02/16/2023
10:23:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENNINGTON
BRANDY S

202303090000
65660

03/09/2023
02:05:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FULGHAM
ANN M

202303060000
62430

03/06/2023
03:41:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK
TIMOTHY S

202303060000
62450

03/06/2023
03:46:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAST
ANTONIETTE
DENISE
HERRERA

202303160000
73280

03/16/2023
02:32:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEELE
LINDSAY



202304040000
94130

04/04/2023
03:43:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAYTON
JENNIFER

202303290000
87230

03/29/2023
11:58:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEANOR
ZACHARIAH

202304060000
96940

04/06/2023
02:48:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
CATHERINE B

202304060000
96880

04/06/2023
01:57:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COOK
SHANELL

202304180001
11590

04/18/2023
12:43:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASONER
BRITNEY D

202304130001
04170

04/13/2023
11:29:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEMBRINO
WILMA E

202304170001
10290

04/17/2023
11:43:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAYHOOD
KAREN M

202304280001
24580

04/28/2023
11:38:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON
DENISE H

202304280001
25660

04/28/2023
02:57:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOBBS
STEPHANIE

202305050001
33480

05/05/2023
08:01:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLY PAULA

202305250001
57240

05/25/2023
10:56:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BISHOP MARY
G

202305300001
60400

05/30/2023
11:29:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRESLEY
DENISE

202306190001
81840

06/19/2023
08:27:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUZMAN
ROSALINDA

202307060002
01790

07/06/2023
03:06:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
RODNEY

202307070002
02540

07/07/2023
10:16:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHWEITZER
THOMAS

202307070002
02730

07/07/2023
11:28:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PETENBRINK
TRACEY L


