Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2023;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301090000 07360	01/09/2023 02:55:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIDWELL KEYLA						
202301190000 16050	01/19/2023 03:03:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOMEZ JESSICA						
202302010000 26950	02/01/2023 12:10:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HASSLER SHARON						
202301250000 20990	01/25/2023 01:48:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES RON						
202302020000 28340	02/02/2023 03:02:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUNNINGHAM IVY COOPER						
202301260000 21910	01/26/2023 11:36:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL ANGELA						
202302220000 47540	02/22/2023 11:48:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HILTBRUNER AMANDA DEE						
202302220000 47630	02/22/2023 11:54:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS KRISTI WILLOUGHBY						
202302220000 47840	02/22/2023 01:36:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MENOTTI TRACEY ENNIS						
202302160000 42040	02/16/2023 10:23:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENNINGTON BRANDY S						
202303090000 65660	03/09/2023 02:05:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FULGHAM ANN M						
202303060000 62430	03/06/2023 03:41:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK TIMOTHY S						
202303060000 62450	03/06/2023 03:46:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAST ANTONIETTE DENISE HERRERA						
202303160000 73280	03/16/2023 02:32:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEELE LINDSAY						

		-			_			_	
202304040000 94130	04/04/2023 03:43:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAYTON JENNIFER				
202303290000 87230	03/29/2023 11:58:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEANOR ZACHARIAH				
202304060000 96940	04/06/2023 02:48:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON CATHERINE B				
202304060000 96880	04/06/2023 01:57:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COOK SHANELL				
202304180001 11590	04/18/2023 12:43:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASONER BRITNEY D				
202304130001 04170	04/13/2023 11:29:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEMBRINO WILMA E				
202304170001 10290	04/17/2023 11:43:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAYHOOD KAREN M				
202304280001 24580	04/28/2023 11:38:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON DENISE H				
202304280001 25660	04/28/2023 02:57:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOBBS STEPHANIE				
202305050001 33480	05/05/2023 08:01:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLY PAULA				
202305250001 57240	05/25/2023 10:56:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BISHOP MARY G				
202305300001 60400	05/30/2023 11:29:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRESLEY DENISE				
202306190001 81840	06/19/2023 08:27:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUZMAN ROSALINDA				
202307060002 01790	07/06/2023 03:06:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN RODNEY				
202307070002 02540	07/07/2023 10:16:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHWEITZER THOMAS				
202307070002 02730	07/07/2023 11:28:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PETENBRINK TRACEY L				